Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly Saturday 29 November, 20

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

7

QUEENSLAND

1 GOLD COAST TITANS Maiden Plate

1540 metres $30000

01 Kiss The Dirt(Michael Morrison)
02 Notabadjackup (NZ)(Peter Robl)

Micheal Hellyer
Danny Peisley

03  Ohh Errol(Jack Bruce) Brandon
Lerena

04  Stynsy (NZ)(Jack Bruce) Adin Thompson
05 What Did You Say(James Moore) Ms Jett
Newman

06 Decadad(Maryann Brosnan) Scott
Sheargold

07 Pacific Nova(Jordan Grob) Jackson
Murphy

08 Cairo Queen(Michael Lakey) Ms Bella
Youngberry

09 Monaroma(Simon Grimson) Dale Smith

10 The Hopestar(Nicole Luke) Karl Zechner

NORTH QUEENSLAND COWBOYS Maiden Plate

1150 metres $30000
01 Chop Chop Go(Renita Beaton) Ms Jett
Newman
02 He Is The Kiss(Allan Chau) Matthew
Palmer
03  Scion(Michael Morrison) Karl Zechner
04 Yonaka(Laura Anderson) Nathan
Thomas
05 Halfachance(Ben Hull) Ms Leah
Martyn
06  Holy Havoc(Lili Park) Dale Smith
09 Sans Egal(Allan Chau) Brandon
Lerena
10  Monte Carlo Miss(Jonny Field) Ms Bella
Youngberry

11 Shemakesmenervous(Toby
Edmonds)

Adin Thompson

QLD MAROONS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1100 metres $28000

01 I Am Voodoo(Ray Dart) Ms Jett

Newman

01:10PM
7 58.5
1 58.5
9 585

10 58.5
8 58.5

4 57.0

6 57.0

5 56.5

3 56.5
2 56.5

01:45PM

9 58.5

7 58.5

5 585
3 585

8 57.0

2 57.0
56.5

6 55.0

1 55.0

02:20PM
5 625

02
03
04

05

06
07

Mio Sorrento(James Healy) Ms Olivia Webb
Zouthur (NZ)(John Wallace) Dale Smith
Spirit Of Brodie(Adam Campton) Ms Bella
Youngberry

Bulsara(Michael Marsh) Brandon
Lerena

Cryptoshare(Peter Sinclair) Danny Peisley
Spiethtacular(Tony Gollan) Ms Chelsea
Baker

BRISBANE BRONCOS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap

01

02

04

05

08

1540 metres $28000
Hulkamania(Adam Campton) Ms Bella
Youngberry
Four Ace(Corey & Kylie Geran) Ms Jett
Newman
Silver Warrior (SAF)(Adam Ms Leah
Campton) Martyn
Sarsen(Maryann Brosnan) Scott
Sheargold
Typhoon Tip(Naomi Hemmings) Ms Fiona
Sandkuhl

BRISBANE LIONS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap

2000 metres

01
02

03

04

05

06

07

$28000

Tewkesbury(Emma Fouchard) Adin Thompson

Forever Fortune(Allan Chau) Ms Leah
Martyn
Royal Charge(Vanessa Noriyuki
McLennan) Masuda
Autunno(Ruby Chatterton) Ashvin
Goindasamy
He's Finesse (NZ)(Tony & Brandon
Maddysen Sears) Lerena
Green Meadows(Jason Patton) Scott
Sheargold
Seeya Later Gater(Scott Dale Smith
Morrisey)
Viscount Sydney(Kathy Stabe) Ms Olivia Webb
TERMITE(Grant Forge) Ms Sariah
Champkin

2 620
3 615
60.0

6 59.5

4 59.5
1 575

02:55PM
5 625

3 59.5

4 56.5

03:35PM

6 60.0
7 57.5

9 575

3 56.5

4 56.0

5 54.0

54.0
2 54.0

10

Magic Of Millo(Angela Plumb)

Ms Chelsea
Baker

6 DOLPHINS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap

1540 metres

02

04

06
07

09
10

11

12

Birmingham(Mark Palmer)
Capital Boss(Jay Bellamy)

Chayse 'N' Leisa(Les Kelly)
Luconi(Jack Bruce)

Galaxy Sunset(Ernie Marchant)

Sistine Chapel(Ben Ahrens)

Black Typhoon(Ruby Chatterton)

Quality Miss(Diane Murphy)

$28000

Ms Colleen
Krahnen

Ms Bella
Youngberry

Boris Thornton

Brandon
Lerena

Danny Peisley

Ms Courtney
Bellamy

Ashvin
Goindasamy

Adin Thompson

7 QUEENSLAND REDS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1200 metres

01

02

03
04

08
09

10

11
13
14

15

Sujeed(Adam Campton)
Ma's Epic(Renita Beaton)

Starsarise(John Wallace)
Grey Impact(Lindsay Gough)

Aima Sun(Allan Chau)
Network Error(Jordan Grob)

Surcote(Renita Beaton)

Gerry's Pick(Jeff Dunn)
(EM)Rock Lobster(Ron Kelly)
(EM)Absolve(Brian Gentle)

(EM)Prometio Mas(Ruby
Chatterton)

$28000

Ms Bella
Youngberry

Ms Jett
Newman

Dale Smith

Ms Fiona
Sandkuhl

Karl Zechner
Ms Sariah
Champkin

Ms Leah
Martyn

Jason Taylor
Micheal Hellyer

Matthew
Palmer

Jackson
Murphy

10

54.0

04:14PM

4

62.0

61.0

60.0
60.0

57.5
56.0

54.5

54.5

04:49PM

13

10

14
5

15

63.0

62.0

60.5
59.5

58.0
58.0

58.0

57.0
55.0
55.0

54.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




