## Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly Saturday 29 November, 202 RACING SUPERILAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	LD COAST TITANS Maiden Plate		01:10PM	02	Mio Sorrento(James Healy)	Ms Olivia Webb		62.0	10	Magic Of Millo(Angela Plumb)	Ms Chelsea Baker	10	54.0
154	1540 metres \$30000			03	Zouthur (NZ)(John Wallace)	Dale Smith		61.5			Dakei		
01	Kiss The Dirt(Michael Morrison)	Micheal Hellyer	7 58.5	04	Spirit Of Brodie(Adam Campton)	Ms Bella	7	60.0	6 DO	LPHINS BENCHMARK 58 Handic	ар		
02	Notabadjackup (NZ)(Peter Robl)	Danny Peisley	1 58.5	0=	51 (8) 14 13	Youngberry	_		154	0 metres \$28000		04	:14PM
03	Ohh Errol(Jack Bruce)	Brandon Lerena	9 58.5	05	Bulsara(Michael Marsh)	Brandon Lerena		59.5	02	Birmingham(Mark Palmer)	Ms Colleen Krahnen	4	62.0
04	Stynsy (NZ)(Jack Bruce)	Adin Thompson	10 58.5	06	Cryptoshare(Peter Sinclair)	Danny Peisley		59.5	04	Capital Boss(Jay Bellamy)	Ms Bella	2	61.0
05	What Did You Say(James Moore)	Ms Jett Newman	8 58.5	07	Spiethtacular(Tony Gollan)	Ms Chelsea Baker	1	57.5	06	Chayse 'N' Leisa(Les Kelly)	Youngberry Boris Thornton	7	60.0
06	Decadad(Maryann Brosnan)	Scott	4 57.0	4 RD	ISBANE BRONCOS BENCHMARK	68 Handican			07	Luconi(Jack Bruce)	Brandon	5	60.0
Sheargold					1540 metres \$28000			:55PM		,	Lerena		
07	Pacific Nova(Jordan Grob)	Jackson	6 57.0	01	Hulkamania(Adam Campton)	Ms Bella		62.5	09	Galaxy Sunset(Ernie Marchant)	Danny Peisley	8	57.5
08	Cairo Queen(Michael Lakey)	Murphy Ms Bella	5 56.5		, , ,	Youngberry			10	Sistine Chapel(Ben Ahrens)	Ms Courtney Bellamy	1	56.0
09	Monaroma(Simon Grimson)	Youngberry Dale Smith	3 56.5	02	Four Ace(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Ms Jett Newman		61.5	11	Black Typhoon(Ruby Chatterton)	Ashvin Goindasamy	6	54.5
10	The Hopestar(Nicole Luke)	Karl Zechner	2 56.5	04	Silver Warrior (SAF)(Adam Campton)	Ms Leah Martyn	1	61.0	12	Quality Miss(Diane Murphy)	Adin Thompson	3	54.5
2 NO	RTH QUEENSLAND COWBOYS M	aiden Plate		05	Sarsen(Maryann Brosnan)	Scott	3	59.5	7 (11)	EENSLAND REDS BENCHMARK 5	5 Handican		
1150 metres \$30000			01:45PM			Sheargold							:49PM
01	Chop Chop Go(Renita Beaton)	Ms Jett Newman	9 58.5	08	Typhoon Tip(Naomi Hemmings)	Ms Fiona Sandkuhl	4	56.5	01	Sujeed(Adam Campton)	Ms Bella Youngberry	13	63.0
02	02 He Is The Kiss(Allan Chau) Matthew Palmer				5 BRISBANE LIONS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap 2000 metres \$28000			:35PM	02	Ma's Epic(Renita Beaton)	Ms Jett Newman	10	62.0
03	Scion(Michael Morrison)	Karl Zechner	5 58.5	01	Tewkesbury(Emma Fouchard)	Adin Thompson		60.0	03	Starsarise(John Wallace)	Dale Smith	14	60.5
04	Yonaka(Laura Anderson)	Nathan Thomas	3 58.5	02	Forever Fortune(Allan Chau)	Ms Leah		57.5	04	Grey Impact(Lindsay Gough)	Ms Fiona Sandkuhl	5	59.5
05	Halfachance(Ben Hull)	Ms Leah	8 57.0	03	Royal Charge(Vanessa	Martyn Noriyuki	۵	57.5	08	Aima Sun(Allan Chau)	Karl Zechner	15	58.0
		Martyn		03	McLennan)	Masuda	9	37.3	09	Network Error(Jordan Grob)	Ms Sariah	1	58.0
06	Holy Havoc(Lili Park)	Dale Smith	2 57.0	04	Autunno(Ruby Chatterton)	Ashvin	3	56.5		,	Champkin		
09	Sans Egal(Allan Chau)	Brandon	4 56.5		,	Goindasamy			10	Surcote(Renita Beaton)	Ms Leah	4	58.0
40	M + C + M; (1	Lerena	6 55.0	05	He's Finesse (NZ)(Tony &	Brandon	4	56.0			Martyn		
10	Monte Carlo Miss(Jonny Field)	Ms Bella Youngberry	6 55.0		Maddysen Sears)	Lerena			11	Gerry's Pick(Jeff Dunn)	Jason Taylor	2	
11	Shemakesmenervous(Toby	Adin Thompson	1 55.0	06	Green Meadows(Jason Patton)	Scott Sheargold	1	55.5	13	(EM)Rock Lobster(Ron Kelly)	Micheal Hellyer	3	
	Edmonds)	Admir Mompson	1 33.0	07	Seeya Later Gater(Scott	Dale Smith	5	54.0	14	(EM)Absolve(Brian Gentle)	Matthew Palmer	6	55.0
3 QLI	MAROONS BENCHMARK 65 Ha	ndicap			Morrisey)				15	(EM)Prometio Mas(Ruby	Jackson	7	54.5
1100 metres \$28000			02:20PM	08	Viscount Sydney(Kathy Stabe)	Ms Olivia Webb		54.0		Chatterton)	Murphy		
01	I Am Voodoo(Ray Dart)	Ms Jett Newman	5 62.5	09	TERMITE(Grant Forge)	Ms Sariah Champkin	2	54.0					

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.